Mackay Thursday 22 September, 2022

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap

1100 metres QTIS: $32000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03

04
05
06

2 BOOK FOR MELB CUP RACEDAY TUES 1ST NOV OPEN

Just Super(Nick Walsh)
Chinny Boom(Clinton Taylor)

Mishani Rebound(John
Manzelmann)

City Mission(Jamie McConachy)
She's Winning(Clinton Taylor)
Forty Four Flyer(Lyle Wright)

Handicap

1100 metres

02

03

04

05
06

07

01
02

03

06

07

08

09

10

Jay Jay(Angela Stephens)
Fratellino(Tracy Simmons)

Lets Torque A Deel(John
Manzelmann)

Mishani Rebel(John Manzelmann)
Milky Rocket(John Manzelmann)

Caddy(John Manzelmann)

Denims(John Wigginton)
Devil(John Manzelmann)

Dirty Or Dry(Joshua Manzelmann)

Keep On Fighting(Wayne
Pomfrett)
Real Sheek(Joao Serra Campeao)

Spot The Dot(Stephen Rundle)

FAIRYBOWER FLYER(Julieann
Lancaster)

It's a Pearler(Michael & Christine
Dore)

$20000

$22000

Ryan Wiggins
Ashley Butler
Jason Taylor

Chris Whiteley

Nathan Day
Adam Spinks

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Ms Melea
Castle

Jason Taylor

Ms Alisha
Donald

Nathan Day

HORSE OF THE YEAR CABALO ESCURO Maiden Plate
1100 metres

Ryan Wiggins
Ms Jade
Doolan

Ms Melea
Castle

Jason Taylor

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Scott
Sheargold

Adam Spinks

Ms Alisha
Donald

01:13PM

6
3
5

01:48PM

4

10
7

11

12

59.0
57.0
56.0

55.0
55.0
54.0

57.0

54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

02:27PM

57.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5

55.5

55.5

11

12

13

LEADING JOCKEY/APPRENTICE TAHLIA FENLON BENCHMARK

Pangu Dynasty(Olivia Cairns)
Sadler's Miss(David Micallef)

Tycoon Tori(Peter Fleming)

58 Handicap

1100 metres

01
03

04

05
07
09

10
12
13

LEADING TRAINER OLIVIA CAIRNS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1800 metres

01
02

03

04

05

07
08
09

10

Captain Fox(Peter Fleming)
Cochrane(John Manzelmann)

Curvetta(Wayne Winters)

Triptonic(Jared Wehlow)
Man O' Ross(Michael Geaney)
Champagne At Dawn(Zoe Hohn)

Making Contact(Albert Mules)
Lily Allez (NZ)(Lyle Wright)
Poet's Girl(Stephen Rundle)

Arctic Wolf(Olivia Cairns)
Springthorpe(Olivia Cairns)

Mason's Chance(QOlivia Cairns)
Ghosted(Wayne Winters)
Mishani Tulip(John Manzelmann)

Marndarra(John Manzelmann)
Opinions(Andrew Cameron)
Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn)

Chico(Lyle Wright)

$20000

$20000

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Chris Whiteley

Chris Whiteley

Ms Jade
Doolan

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Ashley Butler
Nathan Day

Ms Alisha
Donald

Jason Taylor
Adam Spinks

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Ashley Butler
Ms Nicole
Seymour
Scott
Sheargold
Ms Tasha
Chambers
Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Jason Taylor

Chris Whiteley

Ms Alisha
Donald

Ms Melea
Castle

SMARTSTATE RENTALS Class 4 Handicap

1300 metres

$20000

2

5

4

03:08PM

5
6

7
12
10

03:43PM

8
4

10

04:17PM

55.5

55.5

55.5

62.0
60.0

59.5

59.5
59.0
58.0

58.0
57.0
57.0

62.0
60.0

59.5

57.5

55.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

01 Diamonds'n'stones(Olivia Cairns) Ashley Butler 2 60.5
02 Red Peroni(Tracy Simmons) Nathan Day 9 58.0
04 In Order(Clinton Taylor) Ms Tahlia 6 56.5
Fenlon
05 Kahaylaan(Lyle Wright) Adam Spinks 1 56.0
06  Agustawynd(Tim Cook) Ms Alisha 4 555
Donald
07 Montana Night(Clinton Taylor) Jason Taylor 7 55.5
09 No Harm Done(Olivia Cairns) Scott 3 55.0
Sheargold
RACING AGAIN SATURDAY 1ST OCTOBER RATINGS BAND O -
55 Handicap
1300 metres $20000 04:55PM
01 Better Days Ahead(Wayne Ms Melea 12 59.0
Pomfrett) Castle
02 Blackshaw(Joao Serra Campeao) Ms Nicole 8 58.5
Seymour
03 Revellers(Tim Cook) Ashley Butler 3 58.5
04 Supreme Prince(Greg Hickmott) Scott 1 58.5
Sheargold
05 Divine Wit(Michael Geaney) Ryan Wiggins 4 57.5
06 Seclusion(Tracy Simmons) Chris Whiteley 5 575
07 Merida's Bow(John Wigginton) Jason Taylor 10 57.0
08 Midnight Boom(Clinton Taylor) Nathan Day 57.0
09 Miss Pierro(John Manzelmann) Ms Jade 57.0
Doolan
10  So Fired Up(John Manzelmann) Ms Tahlia 11 56.5
Fenlon
11 The Abyss (NZ)(Ian Shaw) Ms Alisha 9 56.5
Donald



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




