Mackay Thursday 22 September, 2022



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap 1100 metres QTIS: \$32000, Non QTIS: \$12000 01:13PI					11	Pangu Dynasty(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	2	55.5	01 02	Diamonds'n'stones(Olivia Cairns) Red Peroni(Tracy Simmons)	Ashley Butler Nathan Day	2	60.5 58.0
01	Just Super(Nick Walsh)	Ryan Wiggins		59.0	12	Sadler's Miss(David Micallef)	Ms Tasha Chambers	5	55.5	04	In Order(Clinton Taylor)	Ms Tahlia	6	
02	Chinny Boom(Clinton Taylor)	Ashley Butler		57.0	13	Tycoon Tori(Peter Fleming)	Chris Whiteley	4	55.5	05	Kahaylaan(Lyle Wright)	Fenlon Adam Spinks	1	56.0
03	Mishani Rebound(John Manzelmann)	Jason Taylor	5	56.0	4 1 5 4	DING IOCKEY/ADDDENTICE TAL		·NCI	IMARK	06	Agustawynd(Tim Cook)	Ms Alisha		55.5
04	04 City Mission(Jamie McConachy) Chris Whiteley					DING JOCKEY/APPRENTICE TAP	LIA FENLON DENCHMARN			00	Agustawynu (Tim Cook)	Donald	7	55.5
05	She's Winning(Clinton Taylor)	Nathan Day		55.0 55.0		0 metres \$20000		03	:08PM	07	Montana Night(Clinton Taylor)	Jason Taylor	7	55.5
06	Forty Four Flyer(Lyle Wright)	Adam Spinks		54.0	01	Captain Fox(Peter Fleming)	Chris Whiteley	5	62.0	09	No Harm Done(Olivia Cairns)	Scott	3	55.0
00	rolly roul river(Eyle Wright)	Additi Spiriks	•	31.0	03	Cochrane(John Manzelmann)	Ms Jade	6	60.0			Sheargold		
	2 BOOK FOR MELB CUP RACEDAY TUES 1ST NOV OPEN						Doolan			7 RAC	TING AGAIN SATURDAY 1ST OCT	ORFR RATINGS	RΔI	ND 0 -
Handicap 1100 metres \$20000			01	01:48PM		, ,		4	59.5	7 RACING AGAIN SATURDAY 1ST OCTOBER RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap				
	,	Ms Tahlia		57.0	0.5	Trintonio/Journal Workland	Seymour		F0 F	130	0 metres \$20000		04	:55PM
02	Jay Jay(Angela Stephens)	Fenlon	4	57.0	05	Triptonic(Jared Wehlow)	Ashley Butler		59.5	01	Better Days Ahead(Wayne	Ms Melea	12	59.0
03	Fratellino(Tracy Simmons)	Ms Nicole	1	54.0	07	Man O' Ross(Michael Geaney)	Nathan Day		59.0		Pomfrett)	Castle		
	, ,	Seymour			09	Champagne At Dawn(Zoe Hohn)	Ms Alisha Donald	9	58.0	02	Blackshaw(Joao Serra Campeao)	Ms Nicole	8	58.5
04	Lets Torque A Deel(John Manzelmann)	Ms Melea Castle	5	54.0	10	Making Contact(Albert Mules)	Jason Taylor	7	58.0	03	Revellers(Tim Cook)	Seymour Ashley Butler	3	58.5
05	Mishani Rebel(John Manzelmann)	Jason Taylor	7	54.0	12	Lily Allez (NZ)(Lyle Wright)	Adam Spinks		57.0	04	Supreme Prince(Greg Hickmott)	Scott	1	58.5
06	Milky Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Ms Alisha		54.0	13	Poet's Girl(Stephen Rundle)	Ms Tahlia	10	57.0			Sheargold		
	,	Donald	_	5			Fenlon			05	Divine Wit(Michael Geaney)	Ryan Wiggins	4	57.5
07	Caddy(John Manzelmann)	Nathan Day	3	54.0	5 LEA	DING TRAINER OLIVIA CAIRNS	BENCHMARK 65	5 Ha	ndicap	06	Seclusion(Tracy Simmons)	Chris Whiteley	5	57.5
3 HORSE OF THE YEAR CABALO ESCURO Maiden Plate			_		180	1800 metres \$20000			:43PM	07	Merida's Bow(John Wigginton)	Jason Taylor	10	
1100 metres \$22000				27PM	01	Arctic Wolf(Olivia Cairns)	Ashley Butler	8	62.0	80	Midnight Boom(Clinton Taylor)	Nathan Day	2	
01	Denims(John Wigginton)	Ryan Wiggins		57.5	02	Springthorpe(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Nicole	4	60.0	09	Miss Pierro(John Manzelmann)	Ms Jade Doolan	7	57.0
02	Devil(John Manzelmann)	Ms Jade		57.5			Seymour			10	So Fired Up(John Manzelmann)	Ms Tahlia	11	56.5
02	Devii(30iiii Manzeillaliii)	Doolan	,	37.3	03	Mason's Chance(Olivia Cairns)	Scott Sheargold	7	59.5	10	30 Thed Op(30th) Planzenharin)	Fenlon	11	30.3
03	Dirty Or Dry(Joshua Manzelmann)	Ms Melea Castle	8	57.5	04	Ghosted(Wayne Winters)	Ms Tasha Chambers	2	57.5	11	The Abyss (NZ)(Ian Shaw)	Ms Alisha Donald	9	56.5
06	Keep On Fighting(Wayne Pomfrett)	Jason Taylor		57.5	05	Mishani Tulip(John Manzelmann)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	10	55.0					
07	Real Sheek(Joao Serra Campeao)	Ms Nicole	6	57.5	07	Marndarra(John Manzelmann)	Jason Taylor	1	54.0					
00	Coat The Dat/Ctanhan Dundle)	Seymour	11	F7 F	08	Opinions(Andrew Cameron)	Chris Whiteley	3	54.0					
80	Spot The Dot(Stephen Rundle)	Scott Sheargold	11	57.5	09	Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn)	Ms Alisha Donald	5	54.0					
09	FAIRYBOWER FLYER(Julieann Lancaster)	Adam Spinks	3	55.5	10	Chico(Lyle Wright)	Ms Melea	9	54.0					
10	It's a Pearler(Michael & Christine	Ms Alisha	12	55.5			Castle							
Dore) Donald					6 SMARTSTATE RENTALS Class 4 Handicap									
					130	0 metres \$20000		04	:17PM					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.